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	2019-2020 SCHEDULE
Date	Day	Opponent	Location	Time
Nov 1-2	Fri-Sat	Frank Garcia Classic	Desert	7:00 pm
		(Fri vs. Grossmont, Sat vs. West LA)
Nov 8	Fri	Moorpark	Moorpark	5:00 pm
Nov 9	Sat	LA Pierce	Woodland Hills	3:00 pm
Nov 15	Fri	Rio Hondo	Desert	6:00 pm
Nov 16	Sat	Fullerton	Fullerton	5:00 pm
Nov 21	Thu	San Diego Mesa	San Diego	5:00 pm
Nov 22	Fri	Cuyamaca	El Cajon	5:00 pm
Dec 6-7	Fri-Sat	Mt. SAC Mountie Classic (Dec 6-8)	Walnut
		(Fri vs. Mt. SAC, Sat vs. Imperial Valley)		7:00 pm / 5:00 pm
Dec 13	Fri	Imperial Valley	Imperial	5:00 pm
Dec 18	Wed	*Victor Valley	Victorville	7:00 pm
Dec 29	Sun	Cypress	Desert	3:00 pm
Jan 2	Thu	*Palo Verde	Desert	7:00 pm
Jan 4	Sat	*San Bernardino Valley	Desert	3:00 pm
Jan 11	Sat	*Barstow	Desert	3:00 pm
Jan 15	Wed	*Mt. San Jacinto	San Jacinto	7:00 pm
Jan 18	Sat	*Copper Mountain	Joshua Tree	3:00 pm
Jan 20	Mon	*Chaffey	Desert	3:00 pm
Jan 22	Wed	*Cerro Coso	Ridgecrest	6:00 pm
Jan 25	Sat	*Victor Valley	Desert	3:00 pm	
Jan 29	Wed	*Palo Verde	Blythe	7:00 pm
Feb 1	Sat	*San Bernardino Valley	San Bernardino	3:00 pm
Feb 8	Sat	*Barstow	Barstow	3:00 pm
Feb 12	Wed	*Mt. San Jacinto	Desert	7:00 pm
Feb 15	Sat	*Copper Mountain	Desert	3:00 pm
Feb 19	Wed	*Chaffey	Rancho Cucamonga	7:00 pm
Feb 21	Fri	*Cerro Coso	Desert	6:00 pm
* Inland Empire Athletic Conference			DH = Double Header
TEAM CONTACT INFORMATION
Head Coach:	Trent Skinner	515-554-5626	tskinner@collegeofthedesert.edu  
Assistant Coaches:	Caleb Joshua Gervin, Pooh Richardson, Robert Romero, Ivery Thompson 
Athletic Director:	Gary Plunkett	760-773-2581	gplunkett@collegeofthedesert.edu
Sports Information:	Brian Sylva	760-423-6641	bsylva@collegeofthedesert.edu
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